UNOFFICIAL CEH3¥a,

FIRST MODIFICATION OF MORTGACGE AND
ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS AND LEASES

This Agrecmient entered inte us of April 1, 1991 by and belween LASALLE NATIONAL
TRUST, N.A, (as successor trustee o LaSalle Nativnal Bank), a sations! banking assoacimion, as
trustee under trust agreement dated Decembur 1, 1972 and known as Trust Number 10-27454-09 (the
"Frustee”) and FOREST VIEW VENTURLE an Hlineis general partnership (the "Benceficiary”)
(colieetively, the Prustee wdd Benoliciney nro hereinalter roferred to as the "Mortgagor*), nnd
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, s national banking associntion (the "Mortgagee”), hnving an nddress
at 120 South LaSalle Street, Chiengo, Hlinois 606023,

RECITALS / -

/

AL Trustee exceuted v Mortgage (the "Mortgnge™) dated Murch 11, 1986 and recarded on

June 16, 1942as Dogument No, 86- 24460 in the Qffice of the Cook County Recorder of Doeds (the
"Ruecorder's Ciliee™);

8. ferragor exeeuted an Assigoment of Rents and Leases (the "Assignment”) dated
Muarveh 1L, 1U8;

. The Mertgage grants o Hen ia favor of Mortgagee with respect 1o o certnin parcel of
real estate located in Coor County, Hineis, and as more specifically described on Exhibit A attached
heretoy

. The Mortgage and Assignment secure that certain Promissory 'Term Note dated March
L1, 1986, in the original priacipal amount of $700,000, as nmended by @ Substitute Promissory Term
Note dated April 1, 1991 {the "Note"),

L5, The Note bears interest peiod to maturity oe the occurrence of o Defaule at the rate of
interest announced from time o time by Morlgagee as its Prime Rote (the "Interest Rate”) and
following maturity or the oceurrence of o Detfaultat the Interest Rate plus two pereent (292);

. Muortgagor desires hereby toamend theMortgage 1o reflectthe amendment of the Note
extending the maturity date and changing certain payrient obligations thereunder.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the fevegeiag it is hereby agreed os Tollows:

1. Mate Secured. The Maortgage and Assiginiment secure the Note and any and all notes
issued in renewal theseof or in substitution or replacement therefor

2. Date ol Trust. Agreement. Each of the Mortgaee nnd Assignment contains a
typographical error with respect 1o the date of the trust agreemeat cstablishing Trustee,  The
Mortgage and Assignment are hereby amended to provide the trust ngrée neat establishing T'rust No.
10-27454-09 is dated December 1, 1972 rather than December 1, 1970,

Alect. AN the terms of the Mortgage are her ‘l)y munpomlu.i by
reference hun.m and in all respects, the Morigage, except as hereby modified, Sazd =cmain in tull
foree and effect. Mortgagor, by execution of this Agreemont, hereby reaflirms, asrwnaes and binds
trsedl to all of the obligations, duties, rights, covenants, terms and conditions that are coutiined in the
Martgape and Assignment,

4. lixg io This First Modification of Mortgage and Assignment of Rents and
Leases is exeeuted by I-AS!\LLE NATIONAL TRUST, N.A, ("Bank"), sol pusunully but as Trustee
as aforesaid in the exercise of the power and authority confurrcd upon and vested in itas such Trustee
(and said Bank, hereby warrants that it possesses full power and authorily to exeeute this instrument),
and it is uprz.saly understood and agreed that nothing hercin or in said Note contained shall be
construed as ereating any linbility on said Mt)rtbubm or on siid Bank personally hLl’LlllldLl’. or o
perform uny covenant cither express or implicd herein contained, all such liabilivy, ;ni:uny, being
expruessly waived by Mortgagee and by every person now or berenfter cloiming any right ar sceurity
hureunder, and that so faras the Mortgagor and its successors and said Bank personally are concerned,
the legal holder or holders of said Netg and the owner or owners of the indebtedness aceruing
hereunder shall took solely w the prt.mm.s hercby conveyed for the payment thereof, by the
enforcement of the lien hereby created, in the manner herein nnd in snid Note provided or by action
to enforce the pa..rc.onni ]mbmty of uny guarantor,

QONIE e

193] J -2 ; Q126424

W2r5216




UNOFFICIAL GORY 4

IN WITNESS WHERBOF, this First Mwdifiention of Morigoge nad Assignment of Rents aml
Lenses has been duly executed the doy and year Arst above written,

ATTEST:

By
fs:

BORROWLER:

FORUST VIEW VENTURE

I3y

Hy;, e

ty:

By:

c H e Sy

Jusepa ¥ Giretek, Trustee of the
Juseph Giorsk Revoenble Trust
under agréepient dated July 2,
HOR, o generid yariner

{1/6 inlggest)

%u// // G /'-""//

HOseph FL Sirolek, Tristee

iosalic M, Sirotek, “T'rustee ol

the Rosnlie Sirotek Revoeable Trist
under aggreement dated July 2, 1980, @
peniceal partner (176 inferest)

- .
X oLl Jas _A..-L_‘_._ Rl

Rosalic M, Sirotek, ‘Trusiee

FI Susnnne Sirotek, Trustee of the

H. Susanne Sirolek Revoceable Trast
under agrecment dated December 17,
1980, a geoneral partner (l//ﬁ_i_nlurcsl)
£l -
L Susaane Sirotek, Truslee &

Stuart B, Grass, Trustee of the
Raobert L, Sirotek Gilt Trust for
Hclen Sirolek under agrecmenl
dited December 26, (U85,

(/48 interest)

n general [i'{lrln 3y
!/6\ / (/\/ .
V0 (A (o

Stuart E, CGrass, Trustee

EASALLE NATIONAL 'TRUST, N.A,, ot trustee
as aforesnid .00

/f o

ily:

Ry: L iy

¥ 4 o iy Pl 3y

ANTACY 4
[l

sy v 4 biies

P

., Hruce Sirotek, Trustec under b written
trust with H, Bruce Sirotek, dated

July 1, 1082 or the successor(s)

inTrust, o gegernl pactner (149 interest)

] 4
)'{.. Ju.ba . (A.AY("?J

H, Bruce Sirotek, Trustee N

Binna R, Collins w/k /o Diann B, Muartin
ud H, Bruee Sirotek ‘Trustees under a
wrllten trust with Dinna R, Colling a/k/n
Prana R, Muetin dated Novermber 1, 1982,
ar the suecessor(s} in ‘T'rust, o genoral
partner (1/9 imterest)

Biana R, Colling a/k/n/ Dinne R, Martin, Trustec

21, Bruce Siralek, ‘Troslee

Rober Sisotek, Trustee of the Roberl
Sirolek Teevaenble Trust under
agreement snted December 17, 1980,
general Partie (‘/:IH interest)

/<’ sl 2 u—u.«./c..

Robert Sirolek, Trusted

Stuart B, Grass, Trustee of <be obert
L. Sirotek Gilt Trust for Goedar
Sirotek under agreement dated
December 2(' 1985, a general partner
(1748 interosl)

ily; /@{(//'%’ZM/@‘-

Stunrt IZ, Grass, Truslee

8 A G A 1Y




UNOFFICIAL CQRY 4

By:  Jonathan R Sirotek, Trastee under o
written Teust Agreement with
Junathan R, Sirotek dutedd
Januncy 3, 1983 or the suveussor(s)
in Trust, nogeavral pariner
(1/% interast)

Juiutthaa R, Strotek, Trustee

HIMimK
TILAAGR
Murch 22, 199l

This Documant Prepared by
and Pullowing Recording Roturn Lol

Harrison J, MeCown, Esq.
LaSolte Nationu) Corporation
135 8. LaSalle Streot
Chicugo, Hlinois 60603

Stuart . Gross, Trustee of the Roberl
L. Biratek Ciilt Trust for Mack Sirotek
undor ngreemunt dated Decemboer 26,
1084, n gerw;al partoer {1748 imerest)

&

——

1" {2”-"" ‘.CL

Lra T " .
, Stuaart B Grass, Trustee




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this First Modilieation of Mongage and Assignment of Rents and
L.eases has been duly exeeuted the day amd year first above written,

ATTES: LASALLE NATIONAL TRUST, NA,, as trustee
us aloresaid

By By:
lts: lis!

BORROWLER:

FOREST VIEW VENTURE

By:  Josepl 12 Nirotek, Trustee of the By: 1 Bruce Sirotek, Trustee uiler o written
Juseph Sieotek Revocuble ‘Trust teust with £, Bruce Sirotek, dated
uader pgreeraont doted July 2, July 1, 1YRZ or the guccessor(n)
1980, w general jmetner In Prust, w genernl partner (179 interest)
(t/6 interest)

Iy
Joseph F, Sicotek, Tivne. I, Hruee sirotek, Trustee

Ruosulic M. Sirotek, Trustee ol Hy: Dinon R, Collins 0/k/0 Diase R, Martin
the Rosatic Strolek Revoenblo 1 and 1L Bruge Sirotek ‘Trustees wnder o
indet ageeemoent dated July 2, 1980, 8 written frust with Dinns )R, Colling o/k/n
general patoer (1/6 inlerest) Dinna B Martin dided November 1, 1982,
or Lhu successar(s) in Trust, n gencrnsd
partner {1/9 interest)

- R Ny ' 3

Rosnlic M. Siraick, ‘Trustee 11 L O 2 n/.k/?rm?dm?n. \'ruslec
W toiede.. 1A 8

H, Reues Steatek, Trustee

H. Susanne Sirotek, Trustee of the By Robert S0k, Trustee of the fobert
i Susnnne Sirotek Revacable ‘Prust Sirotek Kevacobie Trust vnder
undder pgrecient dated December 17, ngreement duoai Yecember 17, 1980,
TO8, & gencral purthiee (176 inlerost) guneral puiner (S9N Interest)

By:
I, Susanne Sirotek, ‘Frustee Rubert Sleatek, Troates

Stunrt L, Giruss, ‘Trustee of the Hy: Stuart B Grass, ‘Trustee of the Pabert
Ralwert L, Sirotek Gilt 'Prust for L. Sivatek O Frust Tor Gordon
Helen Sirolek under agreemant Shrotek wder spreemont dated

dnted December 26, 1945, December 26, U85, o general purtner
u genernl paetner (/48 lnterest) (1748 Interest)

By: By: -
Stuarl B, Girass, Trusteo Stuart 12, Gross, Trustee

L& ZARTALS




UNOFFICIAL CORY;

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

, the um!l.nlg.,uul, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby
certify thul oo o W LANG of LASAI LE NATIONAL TRUST, N.A, {as successor
trustee to LaSalle Naotional Bank) and S e of said Bank, whoare
personally known to me to be the same persons WhOhL names are subscribed to the foregoing
iastrument ns such | NETVEIOTSTEITL ) 115 B b bt . u.spe.c,twuly, uppeuared before me
this Lluy ir‘person and acknowledged that they biguui and duelivered the said instrument ns llu.n own
Frec and vu \‘auhu y act and as the free und voluntary act of said Bank, as I'rustee, us aforesaid, for the
uses and |Dll”pu'-l.5 thercin set Forthy and thesaid 7 "2 2 cov. wothow and there mknuwluclgui that
said R LT TRPTeNr ; as custodiun of the corporate seal of said Bank, did afrix said seal
and attest to sain | istrument as his/lses own free and voluntary act and us the ilu. und voluntary act
of snid Bank, as<iractee, s nforesaid, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

GIVEN undee vryhand and natarind seal this /D __dayof (,_-3774(-»0

i !?' A}i)‘ (v

Notary Public

1991,

aMy Commission Expives: /- / ;
1MMWW~
SR . TOLPICIAL _SEBALY.. oo
4 Vicki Howe

Notary Public, Stute of JHinois
My Comnszsuan Cxpoes Do, 19, 1094
P PP eI T

STATE OF (LLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOR

1, the undersigned, o Notary Public in aad for said Covaty) in the State aforesaid, do hereby
certify that JOSEPH FUSEROTEK, ns trusteo as aforesnid, whos rsiessonally known to me to bu the
same pessan whose name is subseribed 1o the focegoing instrumens yppenred before me this duy in
person and acknowledged that he signod noad delivered the said inrapment as his own free and
voluntary act and as thy free and voluntary net for the uses and purpoces-therein sot forth,

GIVEN wader my hand and notarial seal this b/f/U day a0/ ¢
]\)UL p

T oo, seAL 2
PHYLLIS COLLETT) S NS T

Notaiy Puble. State of ifinois 4 ---(----Ajfﬁr%f*-*--‘-'f--‘-l-[;-i-"—'-[-.-_'--' L —
H,‘ Co .J.Mt'ﬂn! '!uM K //L/, ;'5 ¢f Notwry Public

LIS

'
\
1
\

My Commission Expires:

) oy
;./ ;-J-.-..?..../ Seemme e

) § WARSTA £




UNOFFICIAL €OP,

STATE OF ILLINGOIS

)
) S8,
)

COUNTY OF COOK

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Counry, in the State aloresaid, do hereby
certify that ROSALIE M. SIROTEK, as trustee us aforesaid, who is personally known to me to be the
same person whose name is subseribed 10 the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in
person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument as his own free and
voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act For the uses and purposes thercin set forth,

1991,

GJIVEN under my hand and notarial seal this cq/"[./t,/ day of 5-2/-{:24_: NANA & S

L (o e (Cod 80780
U TOFHICIAL SEAL” } Moty Public
' PHYLLIS COLLETTI )
{ §
5

My Commission Expires:

7 Gl ) e

i

Motary Public. Stata of IHinois
§_ty Commission Exniws(/!.,l(/f;_a,

- e e .-

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

L the undersipned, o Notury Publie in and for snid Coxory, in the State nToresaid, do hereby
certify that H, SUZANNE SIROTEK, as trustee as aforesaid, wic.is personaliy known 10 me 1o be
the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instiumeret, appeared before me this day
in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the sai instrument as his own free and
voluatary act and as the free and voluntary act for the uses and pulpeies therein set forth,

GIVEN under my hand and notartal seal this .-_..._1:.7:'{32_..-‘_., day of _("l"l):—'fh./. 799/
1O4Y,

" e e I . ) . ) ‘
) rernei S (A /J‘..rf—(‘f"a'«,;.‘» (f,)g,t‘ﬂ zi?f[c-
PHY LI <O LETT) -4 . Loy

Notary Pubic, &0 v 7 1 ais o Nowry Public

- . *
. M e, ke ) . . W
L’f’}i.t.f'.""ﬁ'."i e feAf My Commission Expires:

‘.-/j" yLl .. /‘-:{' ﬁyj

s
s
|4

— e

T+2P5216




UNOFFICIAL GOPY, |

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

[, the undersigned, o Notary Public in and for said County, in the Stale aforesaid, do hereby
certify that STUART E GRASS, as trustee as afaresaid, who is personally known 1o me ta be the
same person whose nume is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appenred before me this day in
person and acknowledged that hie signed and delivered the said instrument as his own free and
voluntary act and as the Free and voluntary net for the uses and purposes therein set I'()rlh

(VN under my hand and notarial seal this A2 duy of {éf(‘?
101,

’:;mﬁ&d&)(j)ﬁvL Zf

Notary Public
{
My Commission Expires:

e oroAE stat Y}

JoELLEN C. MARTIN
Notary Public, State of itincls
My Comemisalan Expires Aug. I1, 1993

STATE OF [LLINGIS TN

Py

COUNTY OF COOK

{, the undersigned, a Notary Public in anoforsnid County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby
ceetify that JONATHAN R, SIROTER, us frustee al oforesnid, who is personafly knowa to me to be
the same person whaose name is subscribed 10 the foreghipg fnstrument, appenred before me this day
in person and acknowledged that he sighed and delivered fhe said instrumend as his owan free and
voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act for the use qnd purposes therein set forth,

GIVEN under mmy hand and notarin! seal this ,-E"(./(.' _Jday of Kli.rﬂl-f.r. YA 474 ,

1991,

_——— e ___"____(:/"}/;'(/_.(i.d Caé'be e

y “OFFICIAL SEAL™ y Nty Public

{  PHYLLIS COLLETTI 1} v

\ MNotary Public, State of lllirois My Commission Expires:

§ _My Commissien Exnuos!.-,/u./(]js . A
Cleaopve /2 J7457 3

| § A A 4N




UNOFFICIAL CORY, |

STATE OF HLINOIS
) SN,
COUNTY OF COOK )

Lothe undersigned, o Motary Public in and fur snid County, in the Siae aforesaid, Jo hereby
coertify thut 1L BRUCH SIROTEK, ns trustee us nforesaid, who Is peesasally known to me o be the
sae purson whose wame i subseribed to the forugoing instrumont, appearcd betore me this duy in
person and acknowledged that ho sigaed and deliverad the said instriment os bis own free und
voluntary aet and as the Tree and valuntary act for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

G EN under oy hand nod notarial send tIl'lH_______._bj_’_ﬂ__{'L duy ol _("/Ui//_/'jf_//_,
1o,

i vt Sl LT
VOFFICIAL SEAL NAtry Public
PHYLLIS COLLETT! A b
Holary Public, Statu of tlinals

v
s
\

My Commission Expires:

Chee pon b 19 G5
// .
[

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COQUNTY OF COOK

L, the undersigned, a Notary Public in aod fed ssid County, in the State aforessid, do hereby
certify that DIANA R, COLLINS, as 1rustee as aforissid, who is personally known to me to be the
same person whose name is subscribed 1o the foregoing ivstrument, appeared before me this day in
person and acknowledged that he signed snd dediverca Jng said instrument as his awn free and
voluntary act sod as the free and valuatary act for the usesiund purposes therein set forth,

__Aduy of Cit"f/ﬂ'fd( 17977

1991,

(S oindlon Callct?e
Nﬂmry Public

EE R

’ “OFFICIAL SEAL" {
i PHYLLIS COLLETTI
v Notary Public., Slato of Nhinais 2

s My Conunission Cxpires (.-;//_y"?‘g

-

My Caommission Expires
(‘:H}cd et /2, < f_? _3
e

L

2r5216




UNOFFICIAL: €OP

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

{, the undursigned, a Notary Pubilic in and For suid County, in the State aforesaid, do hgroby
certily that ROBERE SIROTER, as trustee as aforesaid, who 1s porsonadly known to me 1o be the
sine person whose maimg is subsveibed o the foropoing instrumuant, nppenrod before me this day in
person and acknowledged that he signed and doliverod the said instrument as his awn Free and
voluntary act and us the Feee nnd voluntary act for the uses and purposes thurein set forth,

CAVEN under my hand and notariad seal this e/ duyof _‘C'(_‘#.;_b&._“ AT LA
1, R

e e neet P P W )

\ “OFFICIAL SEAL" { CLp e (Lo P

\  PHYLLIS COLLETTI ! Notary Public

' Natary Pulilic. State of Ilinois \ )
-‘,-li?-‘.::‘;k,\“ i LM_ c“,‘“‘ﬂ“‘fﬁ'“.f“‘."“if:ﬁdﬁ'—.’.- My Commisslion hxplras:

Mareh 22, 1901 g_;});, md 22, 1902

L
[

(%)
o
',
By
W
Lo
e
pa




U S S
UNOFFICIAL CORYa «

EXHIBIT A
Legal Description

PARCEL 1:
THAT PART OF LOT 2 IN ILLINOIS AUTO ELECTRIC COMPANY'S SUBDIVISION,

BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH EAST 174 OF THE NORTH
EAST 174 OF SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO A PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 8, 1959
AS DQCUMENT 17590754, ALSO THAT PART OF SAID NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH

EAST 1/4 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, ALL TAKEN AS A TRACT AND

COMMENCING AT THE SOLTH EAST CURNER OF SAID LOT 2 THENCE NORTH 1
DEGRCE 34 MINUTES 13 SECONDS wEST, ALUNG THE EAST LINE THEREQF, 30,00
FEET TO 1TS POINT OF INTERSECTION WITH A LINE DRAWN 30.00 FEET NORTH OF
(MEWSURED PERPENDICULARLY THERETO) AND PARALLEL WITI THE SOUTH LINE OF
SAID IOT 2, TO A POINT OF BEGINNING: THENCE SOUTH 85 DEGREES 07 MINUTES
10 SECONNDS WEST, ALONG SAID PARALLEL LINE, 359.07 FEET; THENCE NORTH 69
DEGREES Yo MINUTES 11 SECONDS WEST, 54.59 FEET, TO ITS POINT OF
INTERSECTICHS WITH THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE NORTH 1 DEGREE 34
MINUTES 15 .S<LONDS WEST. ALONG SAID WEST LINE OF LOT 2, A DISTANCE OF
360.43 FEET, TU ITS POINT OF INTERSECTION WITH THE NORTH LINE OF SAID
LOT 2; THENCE NORTH 88 DEGREES 07 MINUTES 10 SECONDS EAST, ALONG SAID
NORTH LINE OF LOT &, 409.36 FEET, TO THE NORTH EAST CORNER OF SAID LOT
23 THENCE SOUTH 1 .ZECTREE 3% MINUTES 1S SECONDS EAST., ALONG THE EAST
LINE OF SAID LOT 2," A CISTANCE OF 381.38 FEET TO THE POINT OF

BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCLL 2:

THAT PART QF THE NORTH 1/2 O THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4
OF SECTION 8 LYING WEST OF AND/ADDOINING THE WEST LINE OF LOT 2 IN
[LLINOLIS ALTO ELECTRIC COMNPANY & SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN
THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH EAST (/4 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 8,
TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF TAE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
ACCORDING TC THE PLAT THEREQF RECORUFU THEREOF RECORDED JULY 8, 1939 AS
DOCLMENT 17590734 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE SOUTH EAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE NORTM )
DEGREE 34 MINUTES 15 SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE EAST LINE 'THEREOF, 10.00
FEET TO ITS POINT OF INTERSECTION WITH A LINE SRAWN 30.00 FEET NORTH OF
(MEASURED PERPENDICULARLY THERETO) AND PARALLEL WI'TH THE SOUTH LINE OF
SAID LOT 2, THENCE SOUTH 88 DEGREES 07 MINUTES 10/ SECONDS WEST, ALONG
SATD PARALLEL LINE, 339.07 FEET; THENCE NORTH 69 DECREES 18 MINUTES 11
SECONDS WEST, 54,359 FEET, TC ITS POINT OF INTERSECTION WITH THE WEST
LINE OF SAID LOT 2, SAID POINT BEING THE POINT OF BEGINNING: THENCE
CONTINUING NORTH 69 DEGREES t& MINUTES 11 SECONDS WEST. ALSNG THE
NORTHWESTERLY ENTENSION OF THE LAST DESCRIBED COURSE, 15/34 FEET:
THENCE NORTH 24 DEGCREES O& :INUTES 3% SERONDS WEST, 72.95°FeiT TO ITS
POINT OF INTERSECTION WITH A LINE DRAWN 45,00 FEET WEST OF AN PARALLEL
WITH THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 2: THENCE NORTH 1 DEGREE 34 MINUTES 15
SECONDS WEST, 285.87 FEET, ALONG SAID LINE DRAWN 45,00 FEET WEST QF AND
PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF LOT 2 TO ITS POINT OF INTERSECTION WITK
THE WESTERLY ENTENSION OF THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE NORTH 838
DEGREES Q7 MINLUTES 10 SECONDS EAST, ALONG SAID WESTERLY ENTENSION,
45.00 FEET TO THE NORTH WEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE SOUTH 1
DEGREE 34 MINUTES 15 SECONDS EAST, ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 2, A
DISTANCE QF 360.43 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOKR COUNTY, .

11 o9 et O lq‘» OO0
L G- el O(}k‘. S OHoOoo

ZHIAE D
4750 & LenTRAC CHIA

zE5216

-
e
-




